

Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation

Every Child Deserves A Strong Foundation

I want to invest in the future of the Springdale Public Schools by making my contribution to the Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation Annual Campaign.

Last 4 Digits of your Social Security:	Email:
Address:	
City:	Zip:
The Springdale Public Schools Education Foun in the Springdale Public Schools by procuri	Building Where You Work Idation was created to enhance the quality of education and providing the necessary funds for worthwhile by the Springdale Public School District.
PAYROLL DEDUCTION ☐ I authorize Springdale Public	ONE-TIME GIFT I have attached a One-Time Cash or
Schools to deduct a Monthly	Check Donation \$
Contribution of \$	☐ Visionary \$5,000+
Your contribution will automatically be deducted from each paycheck. To make changes in your contribution amount please contact the Springdale Public Schools Business office.	☐ Benefactor \$1,000+
	☐ Patron \$500+
	☐ Friend \$100+
	☐ Member 25+ Please make checks payable to Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation or SPSEF
	Foundation is recognized under state and federal rganization. Your contribution is tax deductible.

Please return this form via Campus Mail to Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation at the Support Services Administration Annex

Or Mail this form to: Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation 409 N. Thompson, Springdale AR 72764 O: 479.365.2696 C: 479.790.9221